dopmMa cBe,eHUM O BbINOJIHEHHbIX OLeHLWMUKOM oTyeTax 3a Il kBapTan 2017 ropa.
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[aTa BKJloYeHus1 B peecTp
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196

199

I0p. UL
3aKJlo4YMBLLEe
[,O0roBOpP Ha
npoeegeHue
OLLeHKM

000 "Topopckas
3KcnepTmia"

000 "Topoackas
3KcnepTmsa"

000 "Topoackas
3KcnepTum3a”

00O "Topoackas
3KcnepTm3a”

00O "Toponackas
aKkcnepTmsa"

00O "Topoackas
aKkcnepTmsa"

00O "Topoackas
3KcnepTmia"

000 "Topoackas
3KcnepTmsa"

000 "Topoackas
3KcnepTmsa”

00O "Topoackas
3KcnepTumsa”

CBepeHun

EnudaHoBa JllogmMnna BUKTOpoBHa

010193

26.04.2017

DaTa
cocTaBJieHUA
oT4yeTa

24.05.2017

25.05.2017

25.05.2017

25.05.2017

01.06.2017

31.05.2017

30.05.2017

31.05.2017

01.06.2017

05.06.2017

OObBLEeKT OoueHKMm,
HanpasJsieHue

KBaJ'IVIdJMKaU,MOHHOFO

aTrecTaTa

KpenvTtoBaHue

KpeontoBaHune

KpeontoBaHue

KpeouTtoBaHue

KpeouTtoBaHue

KpeontoBaHune

KpeountoBaHune

KpeountoBaHune

KpeontoBaHune

KpeontoBaHue

Bup,
onpepenseMon
CTOMMOCTH

PblIHOYHa4

PblHOYHa4

PblHOYHa4

PbiHO4YHaA

PbiHOYHaA

PbiHOYHaA

PbiHOYHaA

PblHOYHa4

PblHOYHa4

PblHOYHa4



200

201

203

207

209

212

213

214

217

218

219

220

221

222

224

225

00O "Topoackas
3KcnepTum3a”

00O "Topoackas
3KcnepTm3a”

00O "Topopackas
aKkcnepTmsa"

00O "Topoackas
aKcnepTmsa"

00O "Topoackas
3KkcnepTmsa"

000 "Topoackas
3KkcnepTmia”

000 "Topoackas
3KcnepTmsa"

000 "Topoackas
3KcnepTum3a”

00O "Topoackas
3KcnepTum3a”

00O "Topoackas
aKcnepTmsa"

00O "Topoackas
aKkcnepTmsa"

00O "Topoackas
aKcnepTmsa”

000 "Topoackas
3KcnepTmsa"

000 "Topopckas
3KcnepTm3a"

00O "Topoackas
3KcnepTum3a”

000 "Topoackas
3KcnepTm3a”

28.06.2017

05.06.2017

02.06.2017

06.06.2017

06.06.2017

09.06.2017

09.06.2017

09.06.2017

13.06.2017

14.06.2017

14.06.2017

16.06.2017

16.06.2017

16.06.2017

15.06.2017

16.06.2017

KpeovToBaHue

KpeouTtoBaHue

KpeouTtoBaHue

KpeontoBaHune

KpeountoBaHune

KpenvTtoBaHue

KpeovTtoBaHue

KpeovTtoBaHue

KpeouTtoBaHue

KpeouTtoBaHue

KpeontoBaHune

KpeountoBaHune

KpenvTtoBaHue

KpenvTtoBaHue

KpeovToBaHue

KpeaontoBaHune

PblIHOYHa4

PbiHO4YHaA

PbiHOYHaA

PbiHOYHaA

PbiHOYHaA

PblHOYHa4

PblIHOYHa4

PblIHOYHa4

PbiHOYHaA

PbiHOYHaA

PbiHOYHaA

PbiHOYHas

PblHOYHaA

PblHOYHa4

PblHOYHa4

PblIHOYHa4A



227

229

231
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236

237

240

242

243

246

247

249

251

252

253

00O "Topoackas
3KcnepTum3a”

00O "Topoackas
3KcnepTm3a”

00O "Topopackas
aKkcnepTmsa"

00O "Topoackas
aKcnepTmsa"

00O "Topoackas
3KkcnepTmsa"

000 "Topoackas
3KkcnepTmia”

000 "Topoackas
3KcnepTmsa"

000 "Topoackas
3KcnepTum3a”

00O "Topoackas
3KcnepTum3a”

00O "Topoackas
aKcnepTmsa"

00O "Topoackas
aKkcnepTmsa"

00O "Topoackas
aKcnepTmsa”

000 "Topoackas
3KcnepTmsa"

000 "Topopckas
3KcnepTm3a"

00O "Topoackas
3KcnepTum3a”

22.06.2017

19.06.2017

20.06.2017

21.06.2017

21.06.2017

22.06.2017

26.06.2017

23.06.2017

26.06.2017

27.06.2017

28.06.2017

29.06.2017

28.06.2017

30.06.2017

29.06.2017

KpeovToBaHue

KpeouTtoBaHue

KpeouTtoBaHue

KpeontoBaHune

KpeountoBaHune

KpenvTtoBaHue

KpeovTtoBaHue

KpeovTtoBaHue

KpeouTtoBaHue

KpeouTtoBaHue

KpeontoBaHune

KpeountoBaHune

KpenvTtoBaHue

KpenvTtoBaHue

KpeovToBaHue

PblIHOYHa4

PbiHO4YHaA

PbiHOYHaA

PbiHOYHaA

PbiHOYHaA

PblHOYHa4

PblIHOYHa4

PblIHOYHa4

PbiHOYHaA

PbiHOYHaA

PbiHOYHaA

PbiHOYHas

PblHOYHaA

PblHOYHa4

PblHOYHa4



